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Octapharma contact

industrialsaleseurope@octapharma.com
www.octapharma.com

Pharmaceutical 
Excipients

•	 Octapharma is a global healthcare company headquartered 
in Lachen, Switzerland

•	 Family-owned since being established in 1983
•	 The largest independent plasma fractionator in the world
•	 5 state-of-the-art manufacturing sites
•	 More than 190 own plasma donation centers across Europe 

and the US which maximizes long term security of supply

Company highlights

•	 EP/USP/GMP
•	 Pharmaceutical grade
•	 Pathogen inactivated 
•	 Regulatory, technical, and quality support 
•	 Our focus segments include gene and cell therapy, vaccines, 

in vitro fertilization, drug formulation, and drug carriers

For research and further manufacturing use

Virus Inactivated Plasma
Blood group: AB, A, B, O

Human Fibrinogen 
1g

Human Antithrombin III
500 IU, 1000 IU

Human Prothrombin Complex
500 IU, 1000 IU

Human Coagulation  
Factor VIII
1000 IU

Human Coagulation  
Factor VIII/VWF
500 IU, 1000 IU

Human Coagulation Factor IX
1000 IU

Human Serum Albumin
5 %, 20 %, 25 %

Human Normal  
Immunogloublins
5 %, 10 %, 16.5 %

Recombinant  
Coagulation Factor VIII 
250 IU, 500 IU, 1000 IU



Virus Inactivated Plasma 
Description NDC (US) CAN (Europe and ROW)

Blood group AB 68982-0954-01 5200461
Blood group A 68982-0952-01 5200493
Blood group B 68982-0953-01 5200494
Blood group O 68982-0955-01 5200495

Human Fibrinogen
Description NDC (US) CAN (Europe and ROW)

1 g 50 ml 68982-349-01 5800087

Human Coagulation Factor VIII 
Description NDC (US) CAN (Europe and ROW)

1000 IU 10 ml – 5300922

Human Antithrombin III
Description NDC (US) CAN (Europe and ROW)

500 IU 10 ml – 5700193
1000 IU 20 ml – 5700183

Human Prothrombin Complex 
Description NDC (US) CAN (Europe and ROW)

500 IU 20 ml 68982-261-01 5510282
1000 IU 40 ml 68982-261-02 5510283

Human Plasma Proteins –  
The natural excipient

Human Serum Albumin 
Description NDC (US) CAN (Europe and ROW)

5 % 100 ml 68982-0623-01 5400939
5 % 250 ml 68982-0623-02 5400956
5 % 500 ml 68982-0623-03 5400971
20 % 50 ml 68982-0633-01 5400933
20 % 100 ml 68982-0633-02 5400949
25 % 50 ml 68982-0643-01 5401000
25 % 100 ml 68982-0643-02 5400963

Human Normal Immunoglobulins 
Description NDC (US) CAN (Europe and ROW)

5 % 20 ml * 68982-840-01 5600943
5 % 50 ml * 68982-840-02 5600942
5 % 100 ml * 68982-840-03 5601024
5 % 200 ml * 68982-840-04 5601027
10 % 20 ml * 68982-850-01 5600967
10 % 50 ml * 68982-850-02 5601059
10 % 100 ml * 68982-850-03 5601025
10 % 200 ml * 68982-850-04 5601041
10 % 300 ml * 68982-850-05 5601058
10 % 25 ml # 68982-822-02 5660299
10 % 50 ml # 68982-822-03 5660300
10 % 200 ml # 68982-822-05 5660301
10 % 300 ml # 68982-822-06 5660302
16.5 % 6 ml * 68982-810-81 5680131
16.5 % 12 ml * 68982-810-83 5680132
16.5 % 24 ml * 68982-810-85 5680133
16.5 % 48 ml * 68982-810-86 5680134

Human Coagulation Factor VIII/VWF 
Description NDC (US) CAN (Europe and ROW)

500 IU 5 ml 68982-182-01 5330459
1000 IU 10 ml 68982-182-02 5330460

Human Coagulation Factor IX 
Description NDC (US) CAN (Europe and ROW)

1000 IU 10 ml – 5500424

Recombinant Coagulation Factor VIII 
Description NDC (US) CAN (Europe and ROW)

250 IU 2.5 ml 68982-139-01 5351093
500 IU 2.5 ml 68982-141-01 5351055
1000 IU 2.5 ml 68982-143-01 5351117

NDC = National Drug Code
CAN = Corporate Article Number
ROW = Rest of World

* Stabilizer Maltose
# Stabilizer Glycine


